
Bib NAME CITY, STATE

14:00

RACE #: EHSC22-1
03/19/2022

TIME

DATE:

CLS TEAM

NENSA EHSC CHAMPIONSHIPS 2022
WOMENS 7.5KM CLASSICAL

START ORDER

HS GIRLS
   1 14:00:15.0 LOCKE, CLARA HSG NH
   2 14:00:30.0 WALTON, EVELYN HSG MA
   3 14:00:45.0 BARKER, HATTIE HSG VT
   4 14:01:00.0 KRUEGER, ELLA HSG GL-MW
   5 14:01:15.0 CHARLES, EMMA HSG ME
   6 14:01:30.0 STOW, CATHERINE HSG NH
   7 14:01:45.0 WHITE, RUTH HSG ME
   8 14:02:00.0 FUSSY, COURTNEY HSG GL-MW
   9 14:02:15.0 MAHON-MOORE, SOPHIA HSG MA
  10 14:02:30.0 CRUM, EMMA HSG VT
  11 14:02:45.0 LAKE, CLARA HSG MA
  12 14:03:00.0 BELL, KAYLEY HSG ME
  13 14:03:15.0 COBB, VIRGINIA HSG VT
  14 14:03:30.0 BOLINGER, ELSA HSG NH
  15 14:03:45.0 WARD, LILLY HSG GL-MW
  16 14:04:00.0 PAULSON, ANNE HSG GL-MW
  17 14:04:15.0 ROBBINS, BRYNNE HSG ME
  18 14:04:30.0 GRANHOLM, ELSA HSG NH
  19 14:04:45.0 PAYSON, MIRRA HSG MA
  20 14:05:00.0 SERRANO, ISABELLE HSG VT
  21 14:05:15.0 SYNNESTVEDT, ISABELLA HSG MA
  22 14:05:30.0 MEZA, SYLVIA HSG GL-MW
  23 14:05:45.0 SCOTT, NYLA HSG ME
  24 14:06:00.0 KREBS, RUTH HSG VT
  25 14:06:15.0 GLUECK, SARAH HSG NH
  26 14:06:30.0 ERICKSON, CHLOE HSG GL-MW
  27 14:06:45.0 THURSTON, JULIA HSG VT
  28 14:07:00.0 TRAFTON, FRANCES HSG NH
  29 14:07:15.0 BROOKS, ANNABELLE HSG ME
  30 14:07:30.0 KITCH, FRANCESCA HSG MA
  31 14:07:45.0 ELLIOT, MARY HSG MA
  32 14:08:00.0 PAGE, EMMA HSG VT
  33 14:08:15.0 ENGLUND, ADDISON HSG NH
  34 14:08:30.0 FURNEAUX, REESE HSG ME
  35 14:08:45.0 PUNG, SOPHIA HSG GL-MW
  36 14:09:00.0 ELLISON, MOLLY HSG NH
  37 14:09:15.0 KOOS, EVA HSG GL-MW
  38 14:09:30.0 BROWN, ROSALIE HSG VT
  39 14:09:45.0 APPLEBY, EMILY HSG MA
  40 14:10:00.0 CUNNINGHAM, MEGAN HSG ME
  41 14:10:15.0 NATALUK, ALANNA HSG ME
  42 14:10:30.0 MCINTOSH, BETH HSG VT
  43 14:10:45.0 ROTHE, AVA HSG NH
  44 14:11:00.0 ELLIOT, GRACE HSG MA
  45 14:11:15.0 MCGEE, MAGGIE HSG VT
  46 14:11:30.0 HAIMS, EMMA HSG ME
  47 14:11:45.0 CHAPMAN, ADAH HSG NH
  48 14:12:00.0 BURNS, AIDAN HSG MA
  49 14:12:15.0 KIRINCICH, SARAH HSG MA
  50 14:12:30.0 CUNNINGHAM, REBECCA HSG VT
  51 14:12:45.0 DONOVAN, REID HSG NH
  52 14:13:00.0 REUSCH, MORIAH HSG ME
  53 14:13:15.0 BERGERON, ANNIE HSG ME
  54 14:13:30.0 SALGADO, LILLIE HSG MA
  55 14:13:45.0 WHITNEY, AVA HSG VT
  56 14:14:00.0 RONCI, ELLA HSG NH
  57 14:14:15.0 MCCOURT, NORA HSG ME
  58 14:14:30.0 KEYSER-PARKER, HOLLIN HSG MA
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  59 14:14:45.0 KREBS, CARLI HSG NH
  60 14:15:00.0 HUSSEY, PHOEBE HSG VT
  61 14:15:15.0 REUSCH, BRIDGET HSG ME
  62 14:15:30.0 VOISIN, MARGARET HSG VT
  63 14:15:45.0 BENNETT, HANNAH HSG NH
  64 14:16:00.0 FEIST, FINN HSG MA
  65 14:16:15.0 MILLER, ANNE HSG MA
  66 14:16:30.0 PELLETIER, RACHEL HSG NH
  67 14:16:45.0 FAIRFAX, GILLIAN HSG VT
  68 14:17:00.0 CONDIT, NORA HSG ME
  69 14:17:15.0 TRAFTON, ELIZABETH HSG NH
  70 14:17:30.0 KONTOROVICH, POLINA HSG MA
  71 14:17:45.0 COLLINS, ALEX HSG ME
  72 14:18:00.0 ANDERSON, MARIA HSG VT
  73 14:18:15.0 CLARNER, ELIZABETH HSG NH
  74 14:18:30.0 DRIES, AVALAINE HSG ME
  75 14:18:45.0 WARDLE, ANNA HSG MA
  76 14:19:00.0 SANBORN, ELSA HSG VT
  77 14:19:15.0 FAIRFAX, MAEVE HSG VT
  78 14:19:30.0 DILEO, CELESTE HSG MA
  79 14:19:45.0 RIGHTMIRE, ANN HSG NH
  80 14:20:00.0 GROHMAN, HANNAH HSG ME
  81 14:20:15.0 CARROLL, LUCINDA HSG ME
  82 14:20:30.0 BODACH-TURNER, AYLA HSG VT
  83 14:20:45.0 STATHIS, ABIGAIL HSG MA
  84 14:21:00.0 PERLEY, GRACE HSG NH
  85 14:21:15.0 ILLSLEY, ANNA HSG NH
  86 14:21:30.0 LINDEMUTH, SNOW HSG VT
  87 14:21:45.0 WOZEK, ELLA HSG MA
  88 14:22:00.0 JOYCE, KAMRYN HSG ME
  89 14:22:15.0 ROTH, CLARA HSG MA
  90 14:22:30.0 HODGEMAN, LYDIA HSG VT
  91 14:22:45.0 GARDNER, ADA HSG NH
  92 14:23:00.0 KIDD, EMILY HSG ME
  93 14:23:15.0 ECKHARDT, GEORGIA HSG NH
  94 14:23:30.0 MCCARTHY, NATALIE HSG ME
  95 14:23:45.0 WHITE, EDEN HSG VT
  96 14:24:00.0 MEUNIER, ELEANOR HSG MA
  97 14:24:15.0 SCHNEIDER, AVA HSG VT
  98 14:24:30.0 MARTIN, NANCY HSG ME
  99 14:24:45.0 ARVOLD, BRITTA HSG NH
 100 14:25:00.0 LEE, ISABELLE HSG MA
 101 14:25:15.0 CALCUTT, EVA HSG NH
 102 14:25:30.0 HOBBS, CORINNA HSG VT
 103 14:25:45.0 AMUNDSEN, KEYA HSG ME
 104 14:26:00.0 RUDZINSKAITE, MEDEJA HSG MA
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HS GIRLS
   4 14:01:00.0 KRUEGER, ELLA HSG GL-MW
   8 14:02:00.0 FUSSY, COURTNEY HSG GL-MW
  15 14:03:45.0 WARD, LILLY HSG GL-MW
  16 14:04:00.0 PAULSON, ANNE HSG GL-MW
  22 14:05:30.0 MEZA, SYLVIA HSG GL-MW
  26 14:06:30.0 ERICKSON, CHLOE HSG GL-MW
  35 14:08:45.0 PUNG, SOPHIA HSG GL-MW
  37 14:09:15.0 KOOS, EVA HSG GL-MW
   2 14:00:30.0 WALTON, EVELYN HSG MA
   9 14:02:15.0 MAHON-MOORE, SOPHIA HSG MA
  11 14:02:45.0 LAKE, CLARA HSG MA
  19 14:04:45.0 PAYSON, MIRRA HSG MA
  21 14:05:15.0 SYNNESTVEDT, ISABELLA HSG MA
  30 14:07:30.0 KITCH, FRANCESCA HSG MA
  31 14:07:45.0 ELLIOT, MARY HSG MA
  39 14:09:45.0 APPLEBY, EMILY HSG MA
  44 14:11:00.0 ELLIOT, GRACE HSG MA
  48 14:12:00.0 BURNS, AIDAN HSG MA
  49 14:12:15.0 KIRINCICH, SARAH HSG MA
  54 14:13:30.0 SALGADO, LILLIE HSG MA
  58 14:14:30.0 KEYSER-PARKER, HOLLIN HSG MA
  64 14:16:00.0 FEIST, FINN HSG MA
  65 14:16:15.0 MILLER, ANNE HSG MA
  70 14:17:30.0 KONTOROVICH, POLINA HSG MA
  75 14:18:45.0 WARDLE, ANNA HSG MA
  78 14:19:30.0 DILEO, CELESTE HSG MA
  83 14:20:45.0 STATHIS, ABIGAIL HSG MA
  87 14:21:45.0 WOZEK, ELLA HSG MA
  89 14:22:15.0 ROTH, CLARA HSG MA
  96 14:24:00.0 MEUNIER, ELEANOR HSG MA
 100 14:25:00.0 LEE, ISABELLE HSG MA
 104 14:26:00.0 RUDZINSKAITE, MEDEJA HSG MA
   5 14:01:15.0 CHARLES, EMMA HSG ME
   7 14:01:45.0 WHITE, RUTH HSG ME
  12 14:03:00.0 BELL, KAYLEY HSG ME
  17 14:04:15.0 ROBBINS, BRYNNE HSG ME
  23 14:05:45.0 SCOTT, NYLA HSG ME
  29 14:07:15.0 BROOKS, ANNABELLE HSG ME
  34 14:08:30.0 FURNEAUX, REESE HSG ME
  40 14:10:00.0 CUNNINGHAM, MEGAN HSG ME
  41 14:10:15.0 NATALUK, ALANNA HSG ME
  46 14:11:30.0 HAIMS, EMMA HSG ME
  52 14:13:00.0 REUSCH, MORIAH HSG ME
  53 14:13:15.0 BERGERON, ANNIE HSG ME
  57 14:14:15.0 MCCOURT, NORA HSG ME
  61 14:15:15.0 REUSCH, BRIDGET HSG ME
  68 14:17:00.0 CONDIT, NORA HSG ME
  71 14:17:45.0 COLLINS, ALEX HSG ME
  74 14:18:30.0 DRIES, AVALAINE HSG ME
  80 14:20:00.0 GROHMAN, HANNAH HSG ME
  81 14:20:15.0 CARROLL, LUCINDA HSG ME
  88 14:22:00.0 JOYCE, KAMRYN HSG ME
  92 14:23:00.0 KIDD, EMILY HSG ME
  94 14:23:30.0 MCCARTHY, NATALIE HSG ME
  98 14:24:30.0 MARTIN, NANCY HSG ME
 103 14:25:45.0 AMUNDSEN, KEYA HSG ME
   1 14:00:15.0 LOCKE, CLARA HSG NH
   6 14:01:30.0 STOW, CATHERINE HSG NH
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Bib NAME CITY, STATE

14:00

RACE #: EHSC22-1
03/19/2022

TIME

DATE:

CLS TEAM

NENSA EHSC CHAMPIONSHIPS 2022
WOMENS 7.5KM CLASSICAL

START ORDER

  14 14:03:30.0 BOLINGER, ELSA HSG NH
  18 14:04:30.0 GRANHOLM, ELSA HSG NH
  25 14:06:15.0 GLUECK, SARAH HSG NH
  28 14:07:00.0 TRAFTON, FRANCES HSG NH
  33 14:08:15.0 ENGLUND, ADDISON HSG NH
  36 14:09:00.0 ELLISON, MOLLY HSG NH
  43 14:10:45.0 ROTHE, AVA HSG NH
  47 14:11:45.0 CHAPMAN, ADAH HSG NH
  51 14:12:45.0 DONOVAN, REID HSG NH
  56 14:14:00.0 RONCI, ELLA HSG NH
  59 14:14:45.0 KREBS, CARLI HSG NH
  63 14:15:45.0 BENNETT, HANNAH HSG NH
  66 14:16:30.0 PELLETIER, RACHEL HSG NH
  69 14:17:15.0 TRAFTON, ELIZABETH HSG NH
  73 14:18:15.0 CLARNER, ELIZABETH HSG NH
  79 14:19:45.0 RIGHTMIRE, ANN HSG NH
  84 14:21:00.0 PERLEY, GRACE HSG NH
  85 14:21:15.0 ILLSLEY, ANNA HSG NH
  91 14:22:45.0 GARDNER, ADA HSG NH
  93 14:23:15.0 ECKHARDT, GEORGIA HSG NH
  99 14:24:45.0 ARVOLD, BRITTA HSG NH
 101 14:25:15.0 CALCUTT, EVA HSG NH
   3 14:00:45.0 BARKER, HATTIE HSG VT
  10 14:02:30.0 CRUM, EMMA HSG VT
  13 14:03:15.0 COBB, VIRGINIA HSG VT
  20 14:05:00.0 SERRANO, ISABELLE HSG VT
  24 14:06:00.0 KREBS, RUTH HSG VT
  27 14:06:45.0 THURSTON, JULIA HSG VT
  32 14:08:00.0 PAGE, EMMA HSG VT
  38 14:09:30.0 BROWN, ROSALIE HSG VT
  42 14:10:30.0 MCINTOSH, BETH HSG VT
  45 14:11:15.0 MCGEE, MAGGIE HSG VT
  50 14:12:30.0 CUNNINGHAM, REBECCA HSG VT
  55 14:13:45.0 WHITNEY, AVA HSG VT
  60 14:15:00.0 HUSSEY, PHOEBE HSG VT
  62 14:15:30.0 VOISIN, MARGARET HSG VT
  67 14:16:45.0 FAIRFAX, GILLIAN HSG VT
  72 14:18:00.0 ANDERSON, MARIA HSG VT
  76 14:19:00.0 SANBORN, ELSA HSG VT
  77 14:19:15.0 FAIRFAX, MAEVE HSG VT
  82 14:20:30.0 BODACH-TURNER, AYLA HSG VT
  86 14:21:30.0 LINDEMUTH, SNOW HSG VT
  90 14:22:30.0 HODGEMAN, LYDIA HSG VT
  95 14:23:45.0 WHITE, EDEN HSG VT
  97 14:24:15.0 SCHNEIDER, AVA HSG VT
 102 14:25:30.0 HOBBS, CORINNA HSG VT
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